Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/11/2023 09:00 AM | TBD Install PO:
04/13/2023 09:00 AM | TBD Strike Sh|pp|ng Address:

TBD Location

Description
General

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen

Dubai Sofa - White Boucle 8'

Dubai Club Chair - White Boucle

Clear Plexi Coffee Table 4x2 - to be filled

client to fill with disco balls; responsible for any scratches/damages
to coffee tables

Madrid Round Sofa - Off White Boucle

Palm Springs Stand Up - White Wire w, White Glass Top

—_— Boston 12'D Full Round Bar - TBD Color

Beverly Hills Accent Chair - Off White w, Silver Legs

TBD

Club & Lounge Chairs - Santorini - Pillow Chair - Off
White Boucle

Ottomans - Santorini - Pillow - Off White Boucle
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Qtty

50

12

12

IN-0006149

424 Productions
8543 Santa Monica Blvd. Unit 11
West Hollywood, CA 90069

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price Total
$25.00 T $1,250.00
$450.00 T $900.00
$250.00 T $1,000.00
$250.00 T $500.00
$500.00 T $500.00
$150.00 T $1,800.00
$3,250.00 T $3,250.00
$215.00 T $430.00
Total General $9,630.00
$275.00 T $2,200.00
$200.00 T $2,400.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Ottomans - Rome - Round Channeled - Off White 4 $115.00 T $460.00
Ottomans - Round 36" 4 $50.00 T $200.00
Custom Cover - Ottoman 36"D 4 $85.00 T $340.00
Ottomans - Square Undressed 10 $50.00 T $500.00
Custom Cover - Ottoman Square 10 $65.00 T $650.00
Total TBD $6,750.00
Chair Options
Club & Lounge Chairs - Beirut - lvory Velvet 8 $250.00 T $2,000.00
Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Club Chair Taupe 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
F W/ Silver Frame
. Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Club Chair Taupe W/ 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
F Gold Frame
Ja
e Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Accent Chair Taupe 4 $225.00 T $900.00
! |
Club & Lounge Chairs - Munich - Accent Chair White 4 $200.00 T $800.00
Club & Lounge Chairs - Munich - Accent Chair Light Grey 4 $200.00 T $800.00
\ I Club & Lounge Chairs - Oslo - Accent Chair Grey 10 $25.00 T $250.00
. ‘ Club & Lounge Chairs - Segovia - Side Chair Grey 6 $225.00 T $1,350.00
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Description

Club & Lounge Chairs - Segovia - Side Chair White

Services
Installers: Delivery & Strike TBD
Trucking: 24'L
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

6 $225.00

Total Chair Options

4 $800.00
2 $450.00
2 $65.00
1 $250.00

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,350.00

$9,450.00

$3,200.00
$900.00
$130.00

$250.00

$25,830.00
$4,480.00
$2,551.70
($0.00)
$32,861.70
($0.00)
$32,861.70

30of3



